OTKpbITLI YemnuoHaT Pecnybnukn Benapycb

Bpecr, 17. - 20.4.2019

AucTtaHuuna 19 YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTU/b OTKpbITbIE
18.04.2019 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Pekopg Pb 8:36.83 JIAPNYEBA, VipuHa BLR 01.01.1984

KMC : 10:02.00 / MC :9:22.50 / MCMK : 8:32.54

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp

3annbiB 3 13 3

1 AHJAPEIOK, EkatepuHa 2003
2 MAKAPCKAA, HaTtasibs 1998
3 POIrOXHWKOBA, Enuzaeseta 2004
4 TIOMNNABCKAA, Envsaseta 2002
5 ALKARAMOVA, Fatima 2002
6 KOHOH, dapbs 2001
7 KYOPWLUKAA, AHacTacus 2001
8 LWE/TYKOBA, EkatepuHa 2001

paspsz

KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
KGZ
BLR
AZE
BLR
BLR
RUS

BpecTtckas obnactb
MUHCK

KbIprbi3cTaH

MUHCK
AzepbaingpkaH
BpecTckas obnactb
MuHcKas obnacTb
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

9:22.00
9:18.00
9:17.67
8:37.84
9:06.00
9:18.00
9:21.80
9:25.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

18.04.2019 17:55 - CtpaHuua 1



