19	, 800m
10.01.0010	

10		, 000111		
18.04.2019				
	8:36.83	,	BLR	01.01.1984
KMC: 10:02.00 / MC: 9:22.50 / MC	CMK : 8:32.54			
,	/			
3 3				
1 ,	2003	BLR		9:22.00
2 ,	1998	BLR		9:18.00
3 ,	2004	KGZ		9:17.67
4 ,	2002	BLR		8:37.84
5 ALKARAMOVA, Fatima	2002	AZE		9:06.00
6 ,	2001	BLR		9:18.00
7 ,	2001	BLR		9:21.80
8 ,	2001	RUS	-	9:25.00